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Bangor Y & Canoe City @ MDI Y - 1/12/2013

Results - Meet
 
Event 1  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:29.23Mdiy Sharks-ME

1) James, Lily E 7 2) Underwood, Olivia 8

3) Finger, Heather 8 4) Moore, Claire S 7

49.72 39.51

A2 1:41.66CCSC-ME

1) Roach, Annie 7 2) Trefts, Emma 7

3) Saucier, Athena 7 4) Trefts, Izabelle D 8

56.28 45.38

B3 2:05.87CCSC-ME

1) White, Ruth 6 2) Simmons, Heidi 8

3) Vittum, Riley 7 4) White, Nora 8

1:08.37 57.50

A4 2:17.66BYB-ME

1) Camrne, Aaliyah S 8 2) Palmer, Rachel J 8

3) Stewart, Laura K 7 4) Rueter, Sofie J 5

1:05.97 1:11.69

 
Event 2  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:36.01Mdiy Sharks-ME

1) Benson, Jacob M 8 2) Graves, Brendan S 7

3) Schleif, Sam R 8 4) McKernan, Liam J 6

42.49 53.52

A2 1:52.45BYB-ME

1) Huerth, Kenai G 8 2) Norman, Zach C 7

3) Chasse, Blaine H 8 4) Kendall, Kristian J 5

54.48 57.97

 
Event 3  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:59.61CCSC-ME

1) Poirier, Sophie E 9 2) Blackie, Teagan 10

3) Kenny, Mikaela 10 4) Sibley, Hannah 10

50.20 45.90 46.44 37.07

A2 3:04.77Mdiy Sharks-ME

1) Brown, Ruby R 10 2) Collins, Molly M 9

3) Hinerfeld, Quinlan J 9 4) Charron, Piper 9

39.89 53.25 37.33 54.30

B3 3:19.62Mdiy Sharks-ME

1) Stanley, Emma 10 2) James, Gabbie A 10

3) Mills, Kelsey M 9 4) Welch, Naomi C 9

54.04 47.53 53.36 44.69

 
Event 3  Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:55.71CCSC-ME

1) Larsen, Jack 9 2) D'Angelo, Joseph H 10

3) Rutherford, Colin 10 4) Boss, Itai 9

56.04 48.29 35.30 36.08

A2 3:07.22Mdiy Sharks-ME

1) Benson, Peter S 10 2) Mitchell, Sam J 9

3) Price, Amos C 10 4) Hansbury, Finn C 9

50.36 46.49 15.48 1:14.89

B3 3:18.54Mdiy Sharks-ME

1) Moore, Tim E 10 2) Estacio, Luiz E 10

3) Willis, Tyler J 9 4) James, Tucker M 9

1:38.54 47.81 52.19

 
Event 4  Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:18.99CCSC-ME

1) Ketch, Abigail 11 2) Trefts, Elizabeth P 11

3) Ketch, Emily M 11 4) Skacel, Laura 12

37.57 39.27 32.99 29.16

A2 2:35.85Mdiy Sharks-ME

1) Woodworth, Maddie S 12 2) Jacobs, Samantha G 12

3) Naggert, Anna S 11 4) Clark, Emily D 12

39.40 43.10 36.74 36.61

 
Event 4  Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:49.43Mdiy Sharks-ME

1) Parker, Cody J 9 2) Isaacs, Porter 10

3) Isaacs, Gilbert M 12 4) Woodworth, Tyler L 10

41.89 45.36 43.54 38.64

 
Event 5  Boys 14 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:18.41Mdiy Sharks-ME

1) Cust, Bailey C 13 2) Jacobs, Rachel E 13

3) Kerley, Avalon M 14 4) Sharp, Mary Ellen K 14

 
Event 6  Women 21 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B1 2:14.35Mdiy Sharks-ME

1) Painter, Maggie 16 2) Soucek, Sarah A 13

3) Wright, Sydney L 16 4) Kief, Amelia M 17

36.65 38.87 31.72 27.11

A2 2:14.74Mdiy Sharks-ME

1) Gerrish, Rebecca J 15 2) Andrews, Cindy S 18

3) Jacobs, Olivia K 17 4) Wray, Annie E 15

34.43 39.23 37.02 24.06

A3 2:18.77CCSC-ME

1) Burgason, Johanna 13 2) Rutherford, Alexis M 14

3) Gray, Kylie 14 4) Denning, Harley A 13

34.27 40.86 34.61 29.03

 
Event 6  Men 21 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:57.96Mdiy Sharks-ME

1) Mitchell, Jacob J 12 2) DiMauro, Pierce K 14

3) Johnston, Ross A 17 4) Naggert, Kristoph S 14

32.55 33.29 24.65 27.47

A2 1:58.99CCSC-ME

1) Ketch, Jacob 13 2) Burr, Noah 14

3) Gould, Nicholas W 13 4) D'Angelo, Dominic J 13

1:03.94 27.47 27.58

 
Event 7  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Mdiy Sharks-ME  81 19.33Finger, Heather

Mdiy Sharks-ME  72 21.94Rozeff, Nina S

Mdiy Sharks-ME  73 22.40Boyce, Addy M

Mdiy Sharks-ME  74 x22.91Parker, Gracie A

BYB-ME  65 23.32Miller, Michaela G

Mdiy Sharks-ME  76 x24.15Horton, Zoe E

CCSC-ME  77 24.22Roach, Annie
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(Event 7  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BYB-ME  78 24.44Stewart, Laura K

24.60

Mdiy Sharks-ME  79 x24.53Moore, Claire S

CCSC-ME  810 25.32Simmons, Heidi

25.52

Mdiy Sharks-ME  711 x27.08Korstanje, Maaike

CCSC-ME  712 28.38Saucier, Athena

28.53

CCSC-ME  713 x28.76Trefts, Emma

BYB-ME  814 32.77Camrne, Aaliyah S

CCSC-ME  715 x33.11Vittum, Riley

BYB-ME  816 x34.49Palmer, Rachel J

Mdiy Sharks-ME  617 x35.19Denike, Emma

CCSC-ME  618 x40.56White, Ruth

 
Event 7  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Mdiy Sharks-ME  81 18.83Korstanje, Joris

CCSC-ME  72 24.01Skacel, Martin

BYB-ME  73 25.97Norman, Zach C

CCSC-ME  84 27.22Meserve, Ian

Mdiy Sharks-ME  65 32.56McKernan, Liam J

BYB-ME  56 37.07Kendall, Kristian J

BYB-ME  8--- X16.88Sever, Cooper A

 
Event 8  Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Mdiy Sharks-ME 121 2:31.00Ding, Catherine J

33.59 38.35 40.25 38.81

Mdiy Sharks-ME 112 2:35.71Naggert, Anna S

34.74 40.55 40.36 40.06

BYB-ME 103 2:53.75Pellegrino, Claire J

CCSC-ME 114 3:22.74Talcove, Hannah

42.98 50.69 55.66 53.41

Mdiy Sharks-ME 10--- X2:58.12James, Gabbie A

BYB-ME  7--- X2:59.84Kendall, McKayla C

 
Event 8  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Mdiy Sharks-ME 141 2:12.51Kerley, Avalon M

30.64 33.19 34.55 34.13

CCSC-ME 132 2:29.71Denning, Harley A

34.58 39.21 40.38 35.54

BYB-ME 133 2:36.53Bourgoin, Gabbi R

36.16 39.52 40.76 40.09

Mdiy Sharks-ME 134 2:38.31McGee, Ellie N

37.35 41.33 40.49 39.14

CCSC-ME 145 2:41.67Gray, Kylie

37.15 40.20 42.47 41.85

Mdiy Sharks-ME 146 2:49.65Coffman, Cala L

37.85 41.19 44.54 46.07

CCSC-ME 137 3:02.04Ketch, Allison

38.71 45.53 49.44 48.36

 
Event 8  Women 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BYB-ME 151 2:15.23Sargent, Aiesha M

30.62 34.56 35.64 34.41

Mdiy Sharks-ME 162 2:24.53Painter, Maggie

32.99 36.43 37.35 37.76

Mdiy Sharks-ME 183 2:34.22Andrews, Cindy S

6.00 27.92 39.34 1:20.96

Mdiy Sharks-ME 154 2:35.82Wray, Annie E

35.83 39.69 41.75 38.55

 
Event 8  Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Mdiy Sharks-ME 111 2:08.80Sullivan, Liam J

29.33 33.07 34.14 32.26

Mdiy Sharks-ME 122 2:44.81Isaacs, Gilbert M

37.42 43.34 43.33 40.72

Mdiy Sharks-ME 10--- X2:43.15Price, Amos C

37.62 42.66 42.83 40.04

Mdiy Sharks-ME 10--- X2:56.33Isaacs, Porter

39.61 45.42 1:31.30

Mdiy Sharks-ME  9--- X3:03.26Mitchell, Sam J

 
Event 8  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Mdiy Sharks-ME 141 2:01.31Genrich, Zachary A

5.36 22.41 30.77 1:02.77

Mdiy Sharks-ME 142 2:10.97Naggert, Kristoph S

30.73 33.10 34.16 32.98

BYB-ME 133 2:22.16Campbell, Payton A

32.92 36.47 34.24 38.53

CCSC-ME 134 2:53.54Watson, Ryan

37.28 44.38 1:31.88

 
Event 8  Men 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCSC-ME 171 2:04.40Boss, Yuval

28.19 31.12 32.01 33.08

 
Event 9  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Mdiy Sharks-ME  81 1:54.35Sullivan, Sadie P

56.25 58.10

CCSC-ME  72 2:37.74Trefts, Emma

1:12.08 1:25.66

Mdiy Sharks-ME  7--- XDQJames, Lily E

20 Alternating Kick - fly

56.75 1:05.55

 
Event 9  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Mdiy Sharks-ME  91 1:28.58Hinerfeld, Quinlan J

41.24 47.34

CCSC-ME 102 1:36.63Blackie, Teagan

42.80 53.83

CCSC-ME 103 1:39.20Sibley, Hannah

47.90 51.30

CCSC-ME 104 1:43.14Kenny, Mikaela

46.40 56.74
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(Event 9  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BYB-ME  95 1:51.21Hamilton, Blair H

54.93 56.28

Mdiy Sharks-ME  96 1:52.68Mills, Kelsey M

54.29 58.39

Mdiy Sharks-ME  9--- X1:49.65Collins, Molly M

53.08 56.57

 
Event 9  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCSC-ME 111 1:13.61Ketch, Emily M

34.35 39.26

Mdiy Sharks-ME 112 1:23.73Naggert, Anna S

40.24 43.49

Mdiy Sharks-ME 123 1:25.86Jacobs, Samantha G

40.74 45.12

CCSC-ME 114 1:50.43Talcove, Hannah

51.43 59.00

Mdiy Sharks-ME 12--- DQJones, Emma M

69 Pulling on lane line - Misc

46.16 58.35

 
Event 9  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BYB-ME  81 1:37.72Sever, Cooper A

43.73 53.99

Mdiy Sharks-ME  82 1:56.30Korstanje, Joris

59.10 57.20

Mdiy Sharks-ME  7--- X2:20.91Graves, Brendan S

1:06.77 1:14.14

 
Event 9  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Mdiy Sharks-ME 101 1:26.67Price, Amos C

40.12 46.55

Mdiy Sharks-ME  92 2:01.21Walls, Julian

BYB-ME 10--- X1:42.75Cook, Austin G

47.18 55.57

CCSC-ME  9--- DQLarsen, Jack

20 Kick breaststroke type - fly

1:03.92 1:01.16

CCSC-ME  9--- DQBoss, Itai

39 Did not finish on back - back

46.28 50.14

CCSC-ME 10--- DQWatson, Joshua

11 Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke - breast

53.25 1:00.70

BYB-ME 10--- DQGuffey, Drexel J

20 Kick breaststroke type - fly

54.54 1:05.46

 
Event 9  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BYB-ME 121 1:19.51Johnston, Steven D

38.11 41.40

CCSC-ME 122 1:29.51Helstrom, Carl

39.22 50.29

Mdiy Sharks-ME 113 1:32.74McGee, Chase S

42.54 50.20

BYB-ME 114 2:03.58Norman, Ian A

57.45 1:06.13

 
Event 10  Girls 14 & Under 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Mdiy Sharks-ME 131 2:34.71DaCorte, Lydia M

33.16 39.86 46.89 34.80

Mdiy Sharks-ME 132 2:42.67Hinerfeld, Eli L

38.91 38.79 49.86 35.11

CCSC-ME 133 2:47.78Denning, Harley A

34.89 42.62 52.10 38.17

BYB-ME 114 2:50.56Hand, Rachel S

36.64 40.94 54.50 38.48

CCSC-ME 135 2:53.86Burgason, Johanna

36.09 39.96 54.14 43.67

BYB-ME 126 2:54.10Vo, Gina N

40.41 44.44 51.11 38.14

Mdiy Sharks-ME 147 2:54.95Sharp, Mary Ellen K

38.86 43.63 54.15 38.31

BYB-ME 138 3:00.60Bate, Kassidy T

2:17.10 43.50

BYB-ME 119 x3:14.10Sever, Taylor C

40.13 51.97 58.13 43.87

BYB-ME 1010 x3:24.94Dalton, Sarah A

43.37 49.71 1:02.83 49.03

BYB-ME 1211 x3:27.39Potter, Lauren M

47.47 56.00 58.52 45.40

BYB-ME 1012 x3:45.78Pellegrino, Kelly A

54.04 54.38 1:10.09 47.27

Mdiy Sharks-ME 13--- X2:39.39Soucek, Sarah A

35.59 42.20 46.33 35.27

Mdiy Sharks-ME 10--- X3:10.55Brown, Ruby R

45.51 46.19 55.49 43.36

 
Event 10  Women 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCSC-ME 151 2:38.48Burr, Mollie

35.53 40.13 46.49 36.33

Mdiy Sharks-ME 172 2:41.03Jacobs, Olivia K

31.98 44.46 48.57 36.02

Mdiy Sharks-ME 163 2:41.71Wright, Sydney L

32.90 42.68 50.45 35.68

Mdiy Sharks-ME 154 2:52.32Gerrish, Rebecca J

37.67 42.64 53.08 38.93

 
Event 10  Boys 14 & Under 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCSC-ME 141 2:10.74Burr, Noah

28.59 31.94 39.04 31.17

Mdiy Sharks-ME 142 2:20.73Gallup, Tom D

29.90 37.41 39.21 34.21

CCSC-ME 133 2:21.94Gould, Nicholas W

30.13 35.51 49.20 27.10

Mdiy Sharks-ME 144 2:29.26Naggert, Kristoph S

33.69 38.25 41.89 35.43

Mdiy Sharks-ME 10--- X3:18.04Estacio, Luiz E

46.74 47.48 58.67 45.15
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(Event 10  Boys 14 & Under 200 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Mdiy Sharks-ME  9--- X3:29.92Parker, Cody J

56.19 50.36 59.59 43.78

Mdiy Sharks-ME  9--- X3:39.79Willis, Tyler J

2:53.74 46.05

 
Event 10  Men 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Mdiy Sharks-ME 181 2:13.62Luck, Madison A

27.21 33.49 41.57 31.35

 
Event 11  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCSC-ME  81 30.34Trefts, Izabelle D

Mdiy Sharks-ME  72 32.75Rozeff, Nina S

Mdiy Sharks-ME  7--- DQJames, Lily E

60 False start

 
Event 11  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Mdiy Sharks-ME  81 25.73Benson, Jacob M

Mdiy Sharks-ME  82 34.55Schleif, Sam R

 
Event 12  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BYB-ME  71 37.91Kendall, McKayla C

Mdiy Sharks-ME  82 41.60Finger, Heather

Mdiy Sharks-ME  83 49.35Sullivan, Sadie P

Mdiy Sharks-ME  74 49.61Parker, Gracie A

Mdiy Sharks-ME  75 x54.54Moore, Claire S

CCSC-ME  86 57.45White, Nora

BYB-ME  67 57.81Miller, Michaela G

CCSC-ME  78 58.83Roach, Annie

Mdiy Sharks-ME  79 x1:00.11Korstanje, Maaike

CCSC-ME  710 1:05.12Saucier, Athena

BYB-ME  8--- X1:21.48Camrne, Aaliyah S

 
Event 12  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Mdiy Sharks-ME 101 38.74Stanley, Emma

BYB-ME  92 38.83Miller, Madison E

BYB-ME 103 39.15Blain, Caroline S

Mdiy Sharks-ME  94 43.09Collins, Molly M

Mdiy Sharks-ME 105 43.27Craighead, Elise S

CCSC-ME  96 44.12Poirier, Sophie E

BYB-ME 107 44.60Small, Emma J

BYB-ME 108 x45.06MacMillan, Ellie M

Mdiy Sharks-ME  99 x45.70Welch, Naomi C

Mdiy Sharks-ME  910 x46.57Walke, Stella B

Mdiy Sharks-ME  911 x46.61Horton, Adria L

Mdiy Sharks-ME 1012 x46.74Redgate, Anna

Mdiy Sharks-ME 1013 x49.04Parsons, Marina

CCSC-ME  914 49.45Cody, Payton

CCSC-ME  915 54.43Neary, Ana

Mdiy Sharks-ME  916 x55.32Charron, Piper

Mdiy Sharks-ME 1017 x58.39Walke, Annabelle F

Mdiy Sharks-ME  918 x59.09Michael, Bella

Mdiy Sharks-ME 1019 x1:05.03Ross, Bella M

CCSC-ME 10--- DQKenny, Mikaela

60 False start

 
Event 12  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Mdiy Sharks-ME 121 29.72Schleif, Eliza L

CCSC-ME 122 31.89Skacel, Laura

BYB-ME 123 33.48Friedman, Hannah R

CCSC-ME 114 33.79Trefts, Elizabeth P

BYB-ME 115 33.99Furgeson, Katie J

BYB-ME 126 34.62Wiseman, Graci E

CCSC-ME 117 36.14Huerth, Madeline

BYB-ME 118 x37.07Bate, Julia K

Mdiy Sharks-ME 119 40.72Denike, Daisy M

 
Event 12  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BYB-ME  81 39.31Sever, Cooper A

Mdiy Sharks-ME  82 45.32Schleif, Sam R

Mdiy Sharks-ME  73 53.32Graves, Brendan S

CCSC-ME  74 55.66Skacel, Martin

CCSC-ME  85 1:03.65Meserve, Ian

BYB-ME  86 1:04.25Huerth, Kenai G

Mdiy Sharks-ME  8--- X44.82Benson, Jacob M

Mdiy Sharks-ME  6--- X1:12.53McKernan, Liam J

 
Event 12  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Mdiy Sharks-ME 101 38.78Woodworth, Tyler L

BYB-ME 102 40.11Cook, Austin G

Mdiy Sharks-ME 103 41.53Benson, Peter S

BYB-ME  94 44.33Sher, Micah A

Mdiy Sharks-ME  95 45.24Clark, Andrew

CCSC-ME  96 47.17Chapman, Max

CCSC-ME 107 48.09Watson, Joshua

Mdiy Sharks-ME  98 x52.12Hansbury, Finn C

Mdiy Sharks-ME  99 x53.12James, Tucker M

BYB-ME  910 1:07.84Harper, Josh A

Mdiy Sharks-ME 10--- X41.92Moore, Tim E

CCSC-ME  9--- DQBoss, Itai

 
Event 12  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Mdiy Sharks-ME 121 28.15Mitchell, Jacob J

CCSC-ME 122 30.13Doyle, Kellen C

CCSC-ME 123 32.92Sossong, Russel

CCSC-ME 114 33.94Stoyell, Jeremy

Mdiy Sharks-ME 115 37.09McGee, Chase S

BYB-ME 116 42.02Harper, Jacob I

 
Event 13  Girls 14 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Mdiy Sharks-ME 141 28.01Kerley, Avalon M

CCSC-ME 142 29.81Rutherford, Alexis M

BYB-ME 133 31.90Hamilton, Chara Grace

BYB-ME 134 32.89Bourgoin, Gabbi R

Mdiy Sharks-ME 145 33.85Coffman, Cala L

Mdiy Sharks-ME 136 34.14Cust, Bailey C

CCSC-ME 137 34.25Ketch, Allison

BYB-ME 138 35.73Sutherland, Kalyn R
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Event 13  Women 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Mdiy Sharks-ME 171 27.59Kief, Amelia M

BYB-ME 152 29.15Sargent, Aiesha M

Mdiy Sharks-ME 153 30.57Gerrish, Rebecca J

Mdiy Sharks-ME 164 30.94Painter, Maggie

Mdiy Sharks-ME 155 x31.26Wray, Annie E

Mdiy Sharks-ME 18--- X30.77Andrews, Cindy S

 
Event 13  Boys 14 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCSC-ME 131 26.81Ketch, Jacob

Mdiy Sharks-ME 142 27.26DiMauro, Pierce K

CCSC-ME 133 28.04St. Jean, Nate

CCSC-ME 134 30.12St. Jean, Drew

CCSC-ME 135 x34.42Blackie, Alex

CCSC-ME 136 x36.78McCoy, Jordan

CCSC-ME 137 x42.04Watson, Brandon

 
Event 13  Men 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCSC-ME 171 24.82Boss, Yuval

Mdiy Sharks-ME 182 25.34Luck, Madison A

 
Event 14  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Mdiy Sharks-ME  71 27.04Rozeff, Nina S

Mdiy Sharks-ME  72 29.80Boyce, Addy M

BYB-ME  73 38.89Stewart, Laura K

Mdiy Sharks-ME  7--- XDQHorton, Zoe E

20 Alternating Kick

BYB-ME  8--- DQPalmer, Rachel J

20 Alternating Kick

BYB-ME  5--- DQRueter, Sofie J

20 Alternating Kick

 
Event 14  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BYB-ME  81 27.27Chasse, Blaine H

Mdiy Sharks-ME  72 32.84Graves, Brendan S

Mdiy Sharks-ME  8--- DQBenson, Jacob M

20 Kick breaststroke type

BYB-ME  5--- DQKendall, Kristian J

21 Arms underwater recovery

 
Event 15  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Mdiy Sharks-ME  91 41.87Hinerfeld, Quinlan J

BYB-ME  92 46.75Miller, Madison E

BYB-ME 103 47.56Potter, Leah L

Mdiy Sharks-ME  94 54.17Mills, Kelsey M

BYB-ME  95 57.37Hamilton, Blair H

CCSC-ME  96 59.13Poirier, Sophie E

BYB-ME 10--- X57.55Pellegrino, Kelly A

 
Event 15  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BYB-ME 121 32.60Aucoin, Erin E

CCSC-ME 112 32.93Ketch, Emily M

Mdiy Sharks-ME 123 35.24Schleif, Eliza L

CCSC-ME 114 38.77Ketch, Abigail

CCSC-ME 125 39.34Culina, Madison

CCSC-ME 116 x42.83Trefts, Elizabeth P

Mdiy Sharks-ME 127 46.24Jones, Emma M

BYB-ME 118 50.40Kutz, Halle S

 
Event 15  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Mdiy Sharks-ME 101 40.79Price, Amos C

Mdiy Sharks-ME 102 44.42Isaacs, Porter

Mdiy Sharks-ME  93 47.98Willis, Tyler J

Mdiy Sharks-ME  94 x48.48Mitchell, Sam J

CCSC-ME 10--- DQD'Angelo, Joseph H

20 Kick breaststroke type

BYB-ME  9--- DQSher, Micah A

21 Non-simultaneous arms

 
Event 16  Girls 14 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Mdiy Sharks-ME 131 1:20.86Hinerfeld, Eli L

37.99 42.87

BYB-ME 122 1:21.88Waddell, Lily M

37.43 44.45

CCSC-ME 143 1:24.62Gray, Kylie

37.25 47.37

BYB-ME 104 1:31.67Blain, Sydney A

40.62 51.05

BYB-ME 125 1:42.99Friedman, Hannah R

45.07 57.92

BYB-ME  96 x2:02.14Poulin, Mckayla D

54.33 1:07.81

BYB-ME  9--- DQWarmuth, Claire E

21 Arms underwater recovery

53.05 1:12.25

 
Event 16  Women 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Mdiy Sharks-ME 171 1:13.81Kief, Amelia M

33.94 39.87

Mdiy Sharks-ME 162 1:16.17Wright, Sydney L

34.81 41.36

 
Event 16  Boys 14 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Mdiy Sharks-ME 141 1:02.41Genrich, Zachary A

5.15 57.26

BYB-ME 132 1:12.66Campbell, Payton A

31.97 40.69

CCSC-ME 103 1:21.94Rutherford, Colin

37.96 43.98

BYB-ME 124 1:35.89Johnston, Steven D

42.15 53.74

BYB-ME 105 1:36.01Markevich, Cason R

41.31 54.70

CCSC-ME 11--- DQStoyell, Jeremy

20 Kick breaststroke type

40.36 51.85
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Results - Meet
 
Event 16  Men 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Mdiy Sharks-ME 171 56.23Johnston, Ross A

25.61 30.62

CCSC-ME 172 1:06.84Boss, Yuval

30.53 36.31

 
Event 17  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Mdiy Sharks-ME  81 27.10Sullivan, Sadie P

BYB-ME  62 27.19Miller, Michaela G

CCSC-ME  83 28.72Simmons, Heidi

CCSC-ME  84 28.75White, Nora

BYB-ME  75 30.54Harper, Kiera A

Mdiy Sharks-ME  76 31.49Horton, Zoe E

BYB-ME  87 32.02Camrne, Aaliyah S

Mdiy Sharks-ME  78 34.21Korstanje, Maaike

BYB-ME  89 x34.69Palmer, Rachel J

CCSC-ME  710 36.38Vittum, Riley

CCSC-ME  611 x41.14White, Ruth

Mdiy Sharks-ME  612 x45.88Denike, Emma

BYB-ME  513 x59.34Rueter, Sofie J

 
Event 17  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Mdiy Sharks-ME  81 24.01Korstanje, Joris

BYB-ME  72 25.97Norman, Zach C

CCSC-ME  83 27.69Meserve, Ian

CCSC-ME  74 30.43Skacel, Martin

Mdiy Sharks-ME  65 30.63McKernan, Liam J

Mdiy Sharks-ME  8--- X27.09Schleif, Sam R

 
Event 18  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Mdiy Sharks-ME 101 1:19.18Brown, Ruby R

37.06 42.12

Mdiy Sharks-ME 102 1:24.51James, Gabbie A

40.35 44.16

BYB-ME  73 1:25.74Kendall, McKayla C

40.45 45.29

CCSC-ME 104 1:30.89Vittum, Zoe

40.57 50.32

Mdiy Sharks-ME 105 1:33.25Stanley, Emma

43.65 49.60

CCSC-ME  96 1:47.73Archer, Cathryn

47.89 59.84

Mdiy Sharks-ME  77 x1:53.57Parker, Gracie A

54.82 58.75

Mdiy Sharks-ME 108 x1:59.43Parsons, Marina

CCSC-ME  99 2:04.97Neary, Ana

58.63 1:06.34

BYB-ME 10--- X1:21.25Pellegrino, Claire J

38.78 42.47

Mdiy Sharks-ME  9--- X1:55.33Horton, Adria L

50.43 1:04.90

 
Event 18  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCSC-ME 121 1:08.32Skacel, Laura

32.36 35.96

Mdiy Sharks-ME 122 1:08.41Schleif, Eliza L

32.55 35.86

BYB-ME 113 1:09.09Hand, Rachel S

33.70 35.39

Mdiy Sharks-ME 124 1:15.50Woodworth, Maddie S

36.49 39.01

Mdiy Sharks-ME 125 1:17.25Jacobs, Samantha G

37.05 40.20

BYB-ME 126 1:35.50Harman, Grace R

44.19 51.31

Mdiy Sharks-ME 117 x1:39.91Denike, Daisy M

45.87 54.04

CCSC-ME 118 1:40.87Williamson, Claire

44.04 56.83

 
Event 18  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Mdiy Sharks-ME 101 1:26.62Estacio, Luiz E

41.03 45.59

BYB-ME 102 1:28.39Cook, Austin G

43.49 44.90

Mdiy Sharks-ME 103 1:31.51Woodworth, Tyler L

43.87 47.64

BYB-ME 104 1:36.12Norman, Luke R

43.68 52.44

Mdiy Sharks-ME 105 1:40.96Moore, Tim E

45.98 54.98

Mdiy Sharks-ME  96 x1:50.83Clark, Andrew

48.33 1:02.50

Mdiy Sharks-ME  97 x1:56.87James, Tucker M

54.26 1:02.61

BYB-ME  88 2:22.93Huerth, Kenai G

2:27.05

 
Event 18  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Mdiy Sharks-ME 111 58.19Sullivan, Liam J

28.03 30.16

Mdiy Sharks-ME 122 1:02.77Mitchell, Jacob J

29.94 32.83

CCSC-ME 123 1:14.14Helstrom, Carl

35.82 38.32

Mdiy Sharks-ME 124 1:15.55Isaacs, Gilbert M

36.21 39.34

BYB-ME 115 1:40.38Norman, Ian A

48.81 51.57

 
Event 19  Girls 14 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCSC-ME 131 1:08.82Burgason, Johanna

31.88 36.94

Mdiy Sharks-ME 132 1:09.37Jacobs, Rachel E

32.92 36.45
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(Event 19  Girls 14 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BYB-ME 133 1:12.73Hamilton, Chara Grace

35.13 37.60

Mdiy Sharks-ME 134 1:14.50McGee, Ellie N

35.64 38.86

CCSC-ME 135 1:19.08Ketch, Allison

37.68 41.40

Mdiy Sharks-ME 13--- X1:14.46Cust, Bailey C

36.42 38.04

 
Event 19  Women 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Mdiy Sharks-ME 171 1:00.74Jacobs, Olivia K

Mdiy Sharks-ME 182 1:08.55Andrews, Cindy S

33.04 35.51

 
Event 19  Boys 14 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Mdiy Sharks-ME 141 57.00Gallup, Tom D

26.97 30.03

CCSC-ME 132 1:06.84St. Jean, Nate

31.85 34.99

CCSC-ME 133 1:07.74D'Angelo, Dominic J

31.96 35.78

CCSC-ME 134 1:22.42Watson, Ryan

1:24.75

CCSC-ME 135 x1:32.78McCoy, Jordan

39.87 52.91

 
Event 19  Men 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Mdiy Sharks-ME 171 52.04Johnston, Ross A

25.22 26.82

 
Event 20  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:58.16Mdiy Sharks-ME

1) Rozeff, Nina S 7 2) Boyce, Addy M 7

3) Parker, Gracie A 7 4) Swan, Lillian C 7

1:04.18 53.98

 
Event 21  Girls 11 & Under 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BYB-ME 11--- X6:51.07Hand, Rachel S

34.68 40.18 42.22 43.18

43.25 45.35 43.38 40.13

41.41 37.29

BYB-ME 11--- X7:28.68Sever, Taylor C

36.65 43.83 44.68 45.86

46.80 45.85 47.51 46.39

44.90 46.21

BYB-ME 10--- X7:50.10Pellegrino, Claire J

41.11 47.74 48.38 5:32.87

BYB-ME 10--- X7:53.86Blain, Sydney A

38.83 46.38 49.12 5:39.53

BYB-ME 10--- X8:10.74Dalton, Sarah A

40.71 48.11 50.80 5:51.12

BYB-ME 10--- X8:16.04Potter, Leah L

44.29 50.42 50.00 5:51.33

BYB-ME  9--- X8:43.43Poulin, Mckayla D

44.45 52.90 53.39 52.61

54.51 54.01 55.24 54.41

53.71 48.20

 
Event 21  Women 12 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCSC-ME 151 6:17.46Burr, Mollie

33.76 36.19 37.69 38.39

38.44 38.37 38.35 38.99

39.49 37.79

CCSC-ME 142 6:31.03Rutherford, Alexis M

1:08.51 38.52 1:18.17 39.65

42.69 40.21 42.06 41.22

BYB-ME 123 7:16.79Vo, Gina N

39.03 43.34 44.79 44.66

45.40 44.53 44.89 44.54

45.19 40.42

BYB-ME 134 7:29.97Sutherland, Kalyn R

40.20 44.54 43.84 45.24

45.81 45.73 46.43 47.02

46.32 44.84

 
Event 21  Boys 11 & Under 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BYB-ME 10--- X7:31.63Markevich, Cason R

39.43 45.31 47.90 5:18.99

 
Event 21  Men 12 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCSC-ME 131 6:03.92Gould, Nicholas W

31.28 35.70 36.55 37.09

37.82 38.54 39.49 37.61

36.98 32.86

CCSC-ME 142 6:05.67Burr, Noah

31.97 35.18 37.29 39.22

38.33 38.90 37.93 37.17

35.91 33.77

CCSC-ME 133 6:22.31Ketch, Jacob

33.19 37.18 37.70 38.34

39.46 40.17 40.55 40.42

39.04 36.26

CCSC-ME 124 x6:40.79Doyle, Kellen C

35.25 40.46 41.65 41.28

41.55 41.75 41.50 40.98

39.81 36.56

CCSC-ME 145 x6:51.40Stoyell, Garrett

35.00 40.47 42.02 42.33

42.80 43.43 43.26 42.72

41.86 37.51

 
Event 22  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Mdiy Sharks-ME 101 44.34James, Gabbie A

BYB-ME 102 48.68Pellegrino, Kelly A

BYB-ME 103 49.46MacMillan, Ellie M

BYB-ME 104 50.20Small, Emma J

CCSC-ME 105 51.94Jones, Brooke

Mdiy Sharks-ME  96 54.26Walke, Stella B
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Results - Meet

(Event 22  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Mdiy Sharks-ME 107 55.59Redgate, Anna

Mdiy Sharks-ME 108 x57.54Stanley, Emma

Mdiy Sharks-ME 109 x58.05Craighead, Elise S

CCSC-ME  810 58.21Trefts, Izabelle D

Mdiy Sharks-ME  911 x58.61Horton, Adria L

CCSC-ME  912 59.16Neary, Ana

Mdiy Sharks-ME  913 x59.53Welch, Naomi C

CCSC-ME  914 x59.56Cody, Payton

Mdiy Sharks-ME 1015 x1:01.74Walke, Annabelle F

Mdiy Sharks-ME 1016 x1:02.17Parsons, Marina

Mdiy Sharks-ME  917 x1:03.33Charron, Piper

Mdiy Sharks-ME  918 x1:05.76Michael, Bella

Mdiy Sharks-ME 1019 x1:07.52Ross, Bella M

Mdiy Sharks-ME  8--- X48.93Finger, Heather

Mdiy Sharks-ME  9--- X53.41Mills, Kelsey M

 
Event 22  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BYB-ME 121 34.11Aucoin, Erin E

BYB-ME 112 38.13Furgeson, Katie J

Mdiy Sharks-ME 123 38.16Ding, Catherine J

CCSC-ME 114 41.95Huerth, Madeline

Mdiy Sharks-ME 125 43.30Jones, Emma M

Mdiy Sharks-ME 116 47.67Denike, Daisy M

CCSC-ME 117 53.14Williamson, Claire

CCSC-ME 118 54.59Talcove, Hannah

BYB-ME 119 56.43Kutz, Halle S

CCSC-ME 1110 x1:03.07Holland, Hannah R

 
Event 22  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Mdiy Sharks-ME 101 40.79Isaacs, Porter

Mdiy Sharks-ME  92 45.70Parker, Cody J

BYB-ME  83 47.30Sever, Cooper A

Mdiy Sharks-ME  94 47.75Willis, Tyler J

CCSC-ME 105 48.22D'Angelo, Joseph H

BYB-ME 106 49.00Norman, Luke R

BYB-ME 107 50.79Cook, Austin G

CCSC-ME 108 53.84Watson, Joshua

CCSC-ME  99 54.43Chapman, Max

BYB-ME  810 x57.16Chasse, Blaine H

CCSC-ME  911 x58.26Larsen, Jack

BYB-ME 1012 x59.84Guffey, Drexel J

BYB-ME  913 x1:15.81Harper, Josh A

Mdiy Sharks-ME 10--- X51.89Benson, Peter S

 
Event 22  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Mdiy Sharks-ME 111 30.90Sullivan, Liam J

Mdiy Sharks-ME 112 43.70McGee, Chase S

BYB-ME 113 54.36Harper, Jacob I

 
Event 23  Girls 14 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BYB-ME 121 1:15.37Aucoin, Erin E

36.54 38.83

Mdiy Sharks-ME 142 1:16.76Sharp, Mary Ellen K

38.43 38.33

Mdiy Sharks-ME 133 1:18.25Jacobs, Rachel E

38.21 40.04

BYB-ME 124 1:19.58Waddell, Lily M

38.59 40.99

BYB-ME 135 1:30.24Hamilton, Chara Grace

Mdiy Sharks-ME 146 1:32.33Coffman, Cala L

43.37 48.96

BYB-ME 137 x1:32.57Sutherland, Kalyn R

BYB-ME 128 x1:35.21Wiseman, Graci E

42.70 52.51

BYB-ME 109 x1:42.25Blain, Caroline S

47.80 54.45

BYB-ME 1210 x1:57.03Harman, Grace R

55.85 1:01.18

Mdiy Sharks-ME 14--- X1:09.69Kerley, Avalon M

Mdiy Sharks-ME 12--- X1:22.42Jacobs, Samantha G

40.75 41.67

BYB-ME 10--- X1:32.47Dalton, Sarah A

45.24 47.23

Mdiy Sharks-ME 12--- XDQWoodworth, Maddie S

39 Non-continuous turning action

41.87 48.37

BYB-ME  9--- DQWarmuth, Claire E

39 Non-continuous turning action

56.86

 
Event 23  Women 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BYB-ME 151 1:11.84Sargent, Aiesha M

34.62 37.22

CCSC-ME 152 1:16.28Burr, Mollie

36.73 39.55

 
Event 23  Boys 14 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Mdiy Sharks-ME 141 1:10.14Genrich, Zachary A

35.07 35.07

Mdiy Sharks-ME 142 1:10.19DiMauro, Pierce K

33.55 36.64

BYB-ME 133 1:19.26Campbell, Payton A

38.02 41.24

CCSC-ME 134 1:20.91St. Jean, Drew

38.64 42.27

CCSC-ME 135 1:24.03D'Angelo, Dominic J

41.09 42.94

CCSC-ME 136 1:35.44Blackie, Alex

46.16 49.28

BYB-ME 117 1:44.39Norman, Ian A

50.56 53.83

CCSC-ME 13--- DQWatson, Brandon

32 Not on back off wall

49.63 1:02.82

 
Event 23  Men 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Mdiy Sharks-ME 181 1:03.14Luck, Madison A

30.82 32.32
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Event 24  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCSC-ME 101 47.68Blackie, Teagan

Mdiy Sharks-ME 102 48.74Brown, Ruby R

Mdiy Sharks-ME  93 53.30Collins, Molly M

CCSC-ME 104 55.75Vittum, Zoe

CCSC-ME 105 59.11Jones, Brooke

Mdiy Sharks-ME  9--- X1:05.02Welch, Naomi C

CCSC-ME 10--- DQSibley, Hannah

11 Arms two strokes underwater

CCSC-ME  9--- DQArcher, Cathryn

10 Alternating Kick

BYB-ME  9--- DQMiller, Madison E

15 One hand touch

Mdiy Sharks-ME  9--- XDQWalke, Stella B

10 Alternating Kick

 
Event 24  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Mdiy Sharks-ME 121 40.39Ding, Catherine J

BYB-ME 112 44.35Bate, Julia K

BYB-ME 113 47.35Furgeson, Katie J

BYB-ME 124 48.64Harman, Grace R

CCSC-ME 115 48.94Ketch, Abigail

CCSC-ME 11--- DQHolland, Hannah R

10 Scissors kick

 
Event 24  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Mdiy Sharks-ME 101 49.67Estacio, Luiz E

Mdiy Sharks-ME  92 50.11Mitchell, Sam J

Mdiy Sharks-ME  93 51.05Parker, Cody J

Mdiy Sharks-ME  94 x1:01.76Walls, Julian

Mdiy Sharks-ME 10--- XDQWoodworth, Tyler L

10 Alternating Kick

CCSC-ME  9--- DQChapman, Max

11 Non-simultaneous arms

 
Event 24  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BYB-ME 11--- DQHarper, Jacob I

 
Event 25  Girls 14 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Mdiy Sharks-ME 131 1:25.08Soucek, Sarah A

40.64 44.44

BYB-ME 132 1:25.96Bate, Kassidy T

40.38 45.58

CCSC-ME 123 1:34.77Culina, Madison

44.38 50.39

Mdiy Sharks-ME 134 1:35.22McGee, Ellie N

45.38 49.84

BYB-ME 135 1:35.87Bourgoin, Gabbi R

45.65 50.22

BYB-ME 126 1:38.80Waddell, Lily M

46.79 52.01

Mdiy Sharks-ME 137 1:43.26Cust, Bailey C

48.18 55.08

BYB-ME 128 x1:49.24Potter, Lauren M

51.79 57.45

Mdiy Sharks-ME 13--- X1:30.01Hinerfeld, Eli L

43.72 46.29

 
Event 25  Boys 14 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Mdiy Sharks-ME 141 1:06.99Gallup, Tom D

31.17 35.82

CCSC-ME 142 1:20.11Stoyell, Garrett

37.42 42.69

BYB-ME 103 1:30.69Markevich, Cason R

43.96 46.73

CCSC-ME 124 1:35.27Sossong, Russel

Mdiy Sharks-ME 12--- X1:30.81Isaacs, Gilbert M

42.82 47.99

BYB-ME 12--- DQJohnston, Steven D

10 Scissors kick

46.89 53.13

 
Event 26  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:34.40BYB-ME

1) Pellegrino, Claire J 10 2) Pellegrino, Kelly A 10

3) Dalton, Sarah A 10 4) Blain, Sydney A 10

38.28 44.61 15.97 55.54

B2 2:40.17BYB-ME

1) Kendall, McKayla C 7 2) Poulin, Mckayla D 9

3) Blain, Caroline S 10 4) Potter, Leah L 10

42.13 38.54 42.51 36.99

A3 3:12.34CCSC-ME

1) Jones, Brooke 10 2) Cody, Payton 9

3) Archer, Cathryn 9 4) Vittum, Zoe 10

49.61 50.76 51.44 40.53

C4 x3:15.13BYB-ME

1) MacMillan, Ellie M 10 2) Small, Emma J 10

3) Warmuth, Claire E 9 4) Hamilton, Blair H 9

53.15 48.96 52.86 40.16

B5 3:16.21Mdiy Sharks-ME

1) Walke, Stella B 9 2) Walke, Annabelle F 10

3) Redgate, Anna 10 4) Ross, Bella M 10

30.58 1:03.51 35.72 1:06.40

A6 3:18.27Mdiy Sharks-ME

1) Denike, Anna B 9 2) Craighead, Elise S 10

3) Horton, Adria L 9 4) Michael, Bella 9

48.06 43.64 1:46.57

 
Event 26  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:20.07BYB-ME

1) Sever, Taylor C 11 2) Wiseman, Graci E 12

3) Vo, Gina N 12 4) Bate, Julia K 11

34.97 35.45 31.76 37.89

B2 2:27.06BYB-ME

1) Kutz, Halle S 11 2) Stevens, Dana K 11

3) Potter, Lauren M 12 4) Friedman, Hannah R 12

43.06 32.61 39.59 31.80
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Results - Meet

(Event 26  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A3 2:43.60Mdiy Sharks-ME

1) Clark, Emily D 12 2) Denike, Daisy M 11

3) Jones, Emma M 12 4) Woodworth, Maddie S 12

51.64 15.08 25.99 1:10.89

B4 3:04.67CCSC-ME

1) Holland, Hannah R 11 2) Huerth, Madeline 11

3) Williamson, Claire 11 4) Culina, Madison 12

1:14.98 34.04 42.13 33.52

 
Event 26  Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:06.77Mdiy Sharks-ME

1) Benson, Peter S 10 2) Clark, Andrew 9

3) Moore, Tim E 10 4) Walls, Julian 9

42.67 51.99 45.26 46.85

A2 3:39.94BYB-ME

1) Norman, Luke R 10 2) Sher, Micah A 9

3) Harper, Josh A 9 4) Guffey, Drexel J 10

44.74 42.07 1:13.36 59.77

 
Event 26  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:10.57CCSC-ME

1) Helstrom, Carl 12 2) Sossong, Russel 12

3) Doyle, Kellen C 12 4) Stoyell, Jeremy 11

32.19 1:38.38

 
Event 27  Boys 14 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:05.05CCSC-ME

1) St. Jean, Nate 13 2) Blackie, Alex 13

3) St. Jean, Drew 13 4) Stoyell, Garrett 14

29.29 36.22 32.50 27.04

B2 2:27.76CCSC-ME

1) McCoy, Jordan 13 2) Watson, Ryan 13

3) Watson, Brandon 13 4) Blood, Ben 14

42.25 30.81 16.24 58.46


